O\
-~ TERM DATES

2026 - 2027

AUTUMN 2026

Autumn 1
Tuesday 1 September 2026 to Friday 23 October 2026

Half Term

Monday 26 October 2026 to Friday 30 October 2026

Autumn 2

onday 2 November 2026 to Friday 18 December 2026

Spring 2027

Sprin
M
onday 4 January 2027 to gﬂlday 12 February 2027

Half T
Mond =
ay 15 February 2027 to Friday 19 February 2027

Spri
Mond B é
ay 22 February 2027 TogThur'sday 25 March 2027

Summer 2027
INSET DAYS

Summer 1

Monday 12 April 2027 to Friday 28 May 2027

Half Term TBC

Monday 31 May 2027 to Friday 4 June 2027

Summer 2
027 to Wednesday 217 uly 2027

Monday 7 June 2



